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Bus 604 Castle Hill to Parramatta via Winston Hills Go to website

Direction
Parramatta Station, Stand A4 — Castle Hill Interchange, 
Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand B

85 stops

Open route schedule

Parramatta Station, Stand A4

Smith St At George St

Wilde Av At Phillip St

Church St After Grose St

Church St Before Albert St

Church St Opp St Patrick's Cemetery

Church St After Factory St

Church St After Barney St

Church St After Board St

Church St At Toll St

Windsor Rd At Northmead Av

Windsor Rd Before Lombard St

Windsor Rd After Moxhams Rd

Windsor Rd Opp Martha Av

Windsor Rd Opp Anderson Rd

Churchill Dr After Windsor Rd

Churchill Dr At Ulandi Pl

Churchill Dr At Willmott Av

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Chisholm Centre

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Homer St

Lanhams Rd Opp Hillcrest Av

Route schedule
Parramatta Station, Stand A4 — Castle Hill Interchange, 
Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand B

Monday 06:05-19:20

Tuesday 06:05-19:20

Wednesday 06:05-19:20

Thursday 06:05-19:20

Friday 06:05-19:20

Saturday 07:56-17:56

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Parramatta Station, Stand A4

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Lanhams Rd At Valentine Cl

Woodbury Retirement Village, Lanhams Rd

St Paul The Apostle Primary School, Buckleys Rd

Buckleys Rd At Lachlan Dr

Buckleys Rd Opp Winston Heights Public School

Langdon Rd Opp Winston Heights Public School

Winston Hills Mall, Caroline Chisholm Dr

Caroline Chisholm Dr Before Junction Rd

Caroline Chisholm Dr After Junction Rd

Caroline Chisholm Dr After Romulus St

Caroline Chisholm Dr After Latona St

Caroline Chisholm Dr At Ixion St

Caroline Chisholm Dr After Homer St

Caroline Chisholm Dr At Bronte Pl

Chisolm Centre, Caroline Chisholm Dr

Churchill Dr Before Willmott Av

Willmott Av At Tennyson St

Model Farms Rd After Mcdonald Av

Model Farms Rd Before Disraeli Rd

Model Farms Rd After Disraeli Rd

Asquith Av Before Melbourne Rd

Asquith Av At Disraeli Rd

Asquith Av At Palmerston Av

Junction Rd Opp Watkins Rd

Watkins Rd Opp Craig Av

Watkins Rd At Vincent St

Watkins Rd After San Michelle Av

Watkins Rd Opp Church Of Jesus Christ



Cropley Dr After Gordonia Gr

Cropley Dr At Myallie Av

Cropley Dr Opp Turner Av

Cropley Dr After Hammond Ct

Cropley Dr Before Seven Hills Rd

Jasper Rd Opp Jasper Road Public School

Jasper Rd Opp Coronation Rd

Jasper Rd Before Mulgray Av

Jasper Rd Opp Jasper Oval

Jasper Rd Opp Vanessa Av

Palace Rd After Jasper Rd

Palace Rd At Buckingham Rd

Palace Rd At Raynor Pl

Palace Rd At Elder Av

Roxborough Park Rd Opp Jamieson Av

Roxborough Park Rd Opp Reiby Dr

Roxborough Park Rd Opp Alfred Henry Whaling Reserve

Roxborough Park Rd Opp The Hills Community

Roxborough Park Rd After Talisman Av

Roxborough Park Rd Opp Miretta Pl

Excelsior Av Opp Freeman Av

Excelsior Av Opp Harriet Av

Wiseman St After Dresden Av

Wiseman St Before Parsonage Rd

Parsonage Rd Opp Coolong St

Parsonage Rd After James Pl

76 Parsonage Rd

Middleton Av Opp Fishburn Cr

Middleton Av Before Dawes Av



Middleton Av At Partridge Av

Carrington Rd Before Showground Rd

Showground Rd Opp Carrington Rd

Showground Rd Before Britannia Rd

Showground Rd After Rowallan Av

Showground Rd After Kentwell Av

Castle Hill Interchange, Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand B



Direction
Castle Hill Interchange, Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand A — 
Parramatta Station, Stand B3

81 stops

Open route schedule

Castle Hill Interchange, Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand A

Showground Rd After Cheriton Av

Showground Rd After Cecil Av

Showground Rd Opp Britannia Rd

Carrington Rd After Showground Rd

Middleton Av Opp Partridge Av

Middleton Av After Dawes Av

Middleton Av At Fishburn Cr

89 Parsonage Rd

Parsonage Rd Before James Pl

Parsonage Rd At Coolong St

Wiseman St After Parsonage Rd

Wiseman St Opp Dresden Av

Excelsior Av At Harriet Av

Excelsior Av At Freeman Av

Roxborough Park Rd At Miretta Pl

Roxborough Park Rd At Mileham Av

The Hills Community Kindergarten, Roxborough Park Rd

Alfred Henry Whaling Reserve, Roxborough Park Rd

Roxborough Park Rd Before Reiby Dr

Roxborough Park Rd Before Jamieson Av

Palace Rd Opp Elder Av

Palace Rd Opp Raynor Pl

Palace Rd Opp Buckingham Rd

Route schedule
Castle Hill Interchange, Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand A — 
Parramatta Station, Stand B3

Monday 05:15-18:25

Tuesday 05:15-18:25

Wednesday 05:15-18:25

Thursday 05:15-18:25

Friday 05:15-18:25

Saturday 07:02-17:02

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Castle Hill Interchange, Old Castle Hill Rd, Stand 
A

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Palace Rd Before Jasper Rd

Jasper Oval, Jasper Rd

Jasper Rd Before Coronation Rd

Jasper Rd At Coronation Rd

Jasper Road Public School, Jasper Rd

Seven Hills Rd Opp Jasper Rd

Cropley Dr Before Victor Cl

Cropley Dr Opp Hammond Cct

Cropley Dr After Turner Av

Cropley Dr Opp Myallie Av

Cropley Dr Opp Gordonia Gr

Church Of Jesus Christ, Watkins Rd

Watkins Rd At George Best Cres

Watkins Rd At Arthur St

Watkins Rd Before Craig Av

Junction Rd After Watkins Rd

Asquith Av Opp Palmerston Av

Asquith Av Opp Disraeli Rd

27 Asquith Av

Model Farms Rd Opp Disraeli Rd

92 Model Farms Rd

Model Farms Rd At Willmott Av

Churchill Dr At Willmott Av

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Chisholm Centre

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Homer St

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Ixion St

Caroline Chisholm Dr Before Nestor St

Caroline Chisholm Dr At Nestor St

Caroline Chisholm Dr At Bellona St



Caroline Chisholm Dr Before Olympus St

Caroline Chisholm Dr Opp Winston Hills Mall

Winston Heights Public School, Langdon Rd

Winston Heights Public School, Buckleys Rd

Buckleys Rd Opp Lachlan Dr

Buckleys Rd Opp St Paul The Apostle Primary School

Lanhams Rd Opp Woodbury Retirement Village

Lanhams Rd At Hillcrest Av

Caroline Chisholm Dr After Homer St

Caroline Chisholm Dr At Bronte Pl

Chisolm Centre, Caroline Chisholm Dr

Churchill Dr Before Willmott Av

Churchill Dr After Willmott Av

Churchill Dr Opp Ulandi Pl

Windsor Rd At Anderson Rd

Windsor Rd Before Martha Av

Windsor Rd After Fletcher St

Windsor Rd After Campbell St

Windsor Rd After James Ruse Dr

Church St Before Daking St

Church St At Ferris St

Church St Before By St

Church St At Factory St

Church St Before Fennell St

Church St After Grose St

Smith St After Phillip St

Smith St After George St

Parramatta Station, Stand B3



604 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parramatta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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